Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
10= 11	By	To	
107-14	CE	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2014
			A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK TO
			ENACT AND THE GOVERNOR TO APPROVE A BILL TO AMEND THE RETIREMENT AND
			SOCIAL SECURITY LAW, IN RELATION TO PROVIDING ACCIDENTAL DISABILITY
			RETIREMENT BENEFITS FOR AMBULANCE MEDICAL TECHNICIAN SUPERVISORS,
			AMBULANCE MEDICAL TECHNICIAN COORDINATORS AND AMBULANCE MEDICAL
118-14	OMD	DC E D	TECHNICIANS IN NASSAU COUNTY. 107-14(CE)
118-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014 AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF TOXICOLOGY/MEDICAL EXAMINER.118-
			14(OMB)
122-14	FC	PS, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
122-14	rc	75, K	AN ORDINANCE AMENDING ARTICLE VIII OF ORDINANCE NO. 56-1962, AS AMENDED,
			CONSTITUTING THE NASSAU COUNTY FIRE PREVENTION ORDINANCE AND MAKING
			CERTAIN DETERMINATIONS PURSUANT TO THE STATE ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
			REVIEW ACT. 122-14(FC)
139-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.139-14(OMB)
146-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE.146-14(OMB)
147-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE CORRECTIONAL CENTER.147-14(OMB)
148-14	OMB	PS, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2014
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE POLICE DEPARTMENT.148-14(OMB)